Hill Middle School

) = Year: 2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Stadents for Lie Regular School Year
BUS NUMBER: 2106 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C07 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
023 8:45 NORTHDALE BLVD(SW CR @ AUTUMN LEAVES DR)
011 8:47 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ WOODLARK DR)
084 8:48 NORTHDALE BLVD{(NE CR @ WOODLARK DR)
026 8:49 NORTHDALE BLVD(NE CR @ W RAMBLING VINE D
062 8:52 E COURSE DR & OLEY RIDGE CT
028 8:53 W COURSE DR & NETHERWOOD DR(20)
079 8:56 NORTHDALE BLVYD(NW CR @ FOOTHILL DR)
010 8:58 LAKESHORE RD & BALLYSHANNON DR
075 8:58 LE CLARE SHORES DR & CORVETTE DR(MAILBOX
BUS NUMBER: 2106 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D07 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
010 4:42 LAKESHORE RD & BALLYSHANNON DR
075 4:43 LE CLARE SHORES DR & CORVETTE DR(MAILBOX
028 4:47 W COURSE DR & NETHERWOOD DR(20)
062 4:48 E COURSE DR & OLEY RIDGE CT
079 451 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ FOOTHILL DR)
023 4:55 NORTHDALE BLVD(SW CR @ AUTUMN LEAVES DR)
011 4:56 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ WOODLARK DR)
084 4:57 NORTHDALE BLVYD(NE CR @ WOODLARK DR)
026 4:58 NORTHDALE BLVD(NE CR @ W RAMBLING VINE D
BUS NUMBER: 2111 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C05 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
063 8:51 LANDINGS WAY DR & LAND OAKS DR
047 8:52 CARROLLWOOD PLACE CIR & CARROLLWOOD PLAC
002 8:54 NORTHGREEN AT CARROLLWOOD APTS(OFFICE)
058 8:57 MAPLEDALE BLVD & NORTHDALE OAKS DR
052 8:59 BRAESGATE LN & KNOLLVIEW DR
BUS NUMBER: 2111 ROUTE NUMBER: /D05 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
052 4:42 BRAESGATE LN & KNOLLVIEW DR
058 4:44 MAPLEDALE BLVD & NORTHDALE OAKS DR
063 4:47 LANDINGS WAY DR & LAND OAKS DR
047 4.48 CARROLLWOOD PLACE CIR & CARROLLWOOD PLAC
002 4:49 NORTHGREEN AT CARROLLWOOD APTS(OFFICE)
BUS NUMBER: 2121 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C02 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
024 8:52 LOWELL RD & GLENSIDE CIR
012 8:53 LOWELL RD & FOXSHIRE CIR
001 8:54 LOWELL RD & CAK SHADOW PL
015 8:55 LOWELL RD & CARROLLWOOD CREEK DR
Printed by Shannon Jackson at 07/30/2024 12:35 PM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 1 of 4




E%
Hillsborough County
PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Préparing Students tor Life

Hill Middle School
Bus Route Information
Regular School Year

Year:

2024-2025
Report: TRN402

BUS NUMBER: 2121 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C02 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
020 8:56 LOWELL RD & HAMPTON PARK BLVD

BUS NUMBER: 2121 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D02 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
024 4:49 LOWELL RD & GLENSIDE CIR
012 4:50 LOWELL RD & FOXSHIRE CIR
001 4:52 LOWELL RD & OAK SHADOW PL
015 4:53 LOWELL RD & CARROLLWOOD CREEK DR
020 4:54 LOWELL RD & HAMPTON PARK BLVD

BUS NUMBER: 2132 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C01 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
029 8:33 W FLETCHER AVE(SW CR @ GREENGAGE LN)
035 8:34 N ROME AVE & ASTOR AVE
036 8:35 N ROME AVE & S VILLAGE AVE
042 8:39 N ARMENIA AVE(NW CR @ CARROLL. PL)
040 8:40 W BOGIE DR & N OAKLEAF AVE
039 8:43 N OREGON AVE & FORE DR(NORTH SIDE OF GOL
043 8:45 N BOULEVARD & W 113TH AVE
037 8:50 N ARMENIA AVE(NE CR @ ARMENIA GABLES CIR
034 8:52 LAKE ELLEN DR & N PADDOCK AVE
038 8:53 N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR @ WATERSIDE CT)
021 8:56 N ARMENIA AVE & THORNBROOK PL

BUS NUMBER: 2132 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D01 TYPE: D
Stop AM PM Location
029 4:44 W FLETCHER AVE(SW CR @ GREENGAGE LN)
035 4:46 N ROME AVE & ASTOR AVE
036 4:46 N ROME AVE & S VILLAGE AVE
037 4:48 N ARMENIA AVE(NE CR @ ARMENIA GABLES CIR
021 4:50 N ARMENIA AVE & THORNBROOK PL
034 4:52 LAKE ELLEN DR & N PADDOCK AVE
038 4:54 N ARMENIA AVE(SE CR @ WATERSIDE CT)
042 4:56 N ARMENIA AVE(NW CR @ CARROLL PL)
040 4:58 W BOGIE DR & N OAKLEAF AVE
039 5:00 N OREGON AVE & FORE DR(NORTH SIDE OF GOL
043 5:03 N BOULEVARD & W 113TH AVE

BUS NUMBER: 2135 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C04 TYPE: iC
Stop AM PM Location
400 8:29 EDEN LN & W POCAHONTAS AVE(13)
009 8:47 HAMPTON PARK BLVD & CASTLE HILL DR(NORTH
061 8:49 HAMPTON PARK BLVD & LOFTON PLACE APTS
025 8:55 BROWDER RD & BROWDER RD (@ GATE)

Printed by Shannon Jackson at 07/30/2024 12:35 PM

Hillsborough County Public Schools

Page 2 of 4




a0

Hillsborough County

Hill Middle School Year

Bus Route Information

2024-2025

Report: TRN402

PouBLIC ) SO l! (,)7(") LS
Preparing Students for Life Regular SChOOI Year
BUS NUMBER: 2136 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D03 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
004 4:44 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ SUMMERDALE DR)
005 4:46 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ FORESTLAKE DR)
059 4:47 NORTHDALE BLVD & SILVER MOSS DR
007 4:48 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ CALDONIA LN)
BUS NUMBER: 2202 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G01 TYPE: IG
Stop AM PM Location
016 8:14 W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ FLETCHERS POINT
032 8:18 SUNSET GROVE DR & PARK LAKE DR(@ PARK AT
500 8:33 TAYLOR LN & DYER RD(50FT B/F SIGN)(3)750
516 8:51 HOLLOWTRAIL DR & OAKMANOR DR(7)(1)763211
BUS NUMBER: 2202 ROUTE NUMBER: /.HO1 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM Location
516 4:45 HOLLOWTRAIL DR & OAKMANOR DR(7)(1)763211
500 5:09 TAYLOR LN & DYER RD(50FT B/F SIGN)(3)750
016 5:17 W FLETCHER AVE(NE CR @ FLETCHERS POINT
032 5:19 SUNSET GROVE DR & PARK LAKE DR(@ PARK AT
BUS NUMBER: 2205 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G03 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
019 8:51 CYPRESS TREE DR & CYPRESS PARK ST
030 8:52 COUNTRY RUN RD & RIDGE POINT DR
031 8:53 GUNN HWY(NE CR @ MARBRISA DR)
006 8:54 FOUR OAKS RD & TIMBERLAN ST
008 8:55 FOUR OAKS RD & SALEM ST
521 8:55 FOUR OAKS RD & SALEM ST(7)(3)6231188
502 9:01 S VILLAGE DR({SE CR @ NORTHPARK DR)(3)760
BUS NUMBER: 2205 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H03 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM Location
502 4:43 S VILLAGE DR(SE CR @ NORTHPARK DR)(3)760
019 4:48 CYPRESS TREE DR & CYPRESS PARK ST
030 4:49 COUNTRY RUN RD & RIDGE POINT DR
031 4:50 GUNN HWY(NE CR @ MARBRISA DR)
006 4:51 FOUR OAKS RD & TIMBERLAN ST
521 4:52 FOUR OAKS RD & SALEM ST(7)(3)6231188
008 4:53 FOUR OAKS RD & SALEM ST
BUS NUMBER: 2208 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C06 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
027 8:52 HAMPTON VILLAGE DR & HOEDT RD

Printed by Shannon Jackson at 07/30/2024 12:35 PM

Hillsborough County Public Schools

Page 3 of 4




= ¢

Hill Middle School Vonr

. = . 2024-2025
Millsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Regular School Year

BUS NUMBER: 2208 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C06 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
017 8:55 W POND WOODS DR & W POND WOODS DR
041 8:56 ZAMBITO RD & PALENCIA DR
033 8:57 EHRLICH RD & WESTMORELAND DR
022 9:00 3339 HANDY RD(LAKESIDE APTS)

BUS NUMBER: 2208 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D04 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
025 4:43 BROWDER RD & BROWDER RD (@ GATE)
009 4:47 HAMPTON PARK BLVD & CASTLE HILL DR(NORTH
061 4:48 HAMPTON PARK BLVD & LOFTON PLACE APTS
400 4:59 EDEN LN & W POCAHONTAS AVE(13)

BUS NUMBER: 2208 ROUTE NUMBER: /.D06 TYPE: /D
Stop AM PM Location
033 4:41 EHRLICH RD & WESTMORELAND DR
022 4:43 3339 HANDY RD(LAKESIDE APTS)
041 4:45 ZAMBITO RD & PALENCIA DR
017 4:46 W POND WOODS DR & W POND WOODS DR
027 4:49 HAMPTON VILLAGE DR & HOEDT RD

BUS NUMBER: 2222 ROUTE NUMBER: /.C03 TYPE: IC
Stop AM PM Location
004 8:49 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ SUMMERDALE DR)
005 8:51 NORTHDALE BLVD(SE CR @ FORESTLAKE DR)
059 8:55 NORTHDALE BLVD & SILVER MOSS DR
007 8:57 NORTHDALE BLVD(NW CR @ CALDONIA LN)

BUS NUMBER: 3231 ROUTE NUMBER: /.G02 TYPE: IG
Stop AM PM Location
517 8:37 E BROAD ST & N BRANCH AVE(3)5647467
401 8:43 N 30TH ST & KELLY RIDGE LN({13)
503 8:47 E BOUGAINVILLEA AVE & N 9TH ST(19)(3)656
520 8:48 N ANNETTE AVE & E MCEWEN AVE(19)(3)64198
501 8:52 N NEBRASKA AVE(NW CR @ INDIANA DR)(3)764

BUS NUMBER: 3231 ROUTE NUMBER: /.H02 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM Location
501 4:48 N NEBRASKA AVE(NW CR @ INDIANA DR)(3)764
520 4:51 N ANNETTE AVE & E MCEWEN AVE(19)(3)64198
503 4:52 E BOUGAINVILLEA AVE & N 9TH ST(19)(3)656
401 4:57 N 30TH ST & KELLY RIDGE LN(13)
517 5:03 E BROAD ST & N BRANCH AVE(3)5647467
Printed by Shannon Jackson at 07/30/2024 12:35 PM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 4 of 4




